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Official Match Schedule

A1 Pakhtakor (UZB)
A2 Al Fayha FC (KSA)
A3 Ahal FC (TKM)
A4 Al Ain FC (UAE)

)

Pakhtakor (UZB) Al Ain FC (UAE) 19:00 Bunyodkor Stadium, Tashkent
19-Sep-23 Multi-Functional Stadi
A3 AhalFC(TKM) vs AlFayhaFC (KSA) A2  21:00 O T
Ashgabat
A4 AlAInFC (UAE) s Ahal FC (TKM) A3  20:00 Hazza bin Zayed Stadium, Al Ain
3-0ct-23 Prince Faisal Bin Fahd Stadi
A2 AlFayhaFC (KSA) vs  Pakhtakor (UZB) A1 19:00 ' "€ a'saRi;g dha el
o A4  AIAINFC(UAE) vs AlFayhaFC (KSA) A2 20:00 Hazza bin Zayed Stadium, Al Ain
Sl 24-Oct-23
o A1 Pakhtakor (UZB) VS Ahal FC (TKM) A3 19:00 Bunyodkor Stadium, Tashkent
=
o] . . . .
G A2 AlFayhaFC (KSA) vs  AlAInFC (UAE) A4 19:00 rince Fa'sa'R'?'gg:hd S
7-Nov-23 Multi-F t'y | Stadi
A3 AhalFC(TKM) vs  Pakhtakor (UZB) A1  19:00 Ut EEe, Slise
Ashgabat
A4 Al Ain FC (UAE) VS Pakhtakor (UZB) A1 20:00 Hazza bin Zayed Stadium, Al Ain
28-Nov-23 Prince Faisal Bin Fahd Stadi
A2 AlFayha FC (KSA) vs Ahal FC (TKM) A3  19:00 ' "¢€ a'saRi;r; dha adium,
A1l Pakhtakor (UZB) vs AlFayha FC (KSA) A2 19:00 Bunyodkor Stadium, Tashkent
5-Dec-23

Multi-Functional Stadium,

A3 Ahal FC (TKM) VS Al Ain FC (UAE) A4 19:00 Ashgabat

OFFICIAL GLOBAL PARTNER OFFICIAL GLOBAL SUPPORTERS

~~
—

NEO hﬂ | o~ Bl molten
& s

For the real game

the-AFC ‘




(/v' !\ AFC
..- s/

CHAMPIONS

LEAGUE"

B1
B2
B3
B4

Official Match Schedule

Al Sadd SC (QAT)
FC Nasaf (UZB)
Al Faisaly (JOR)

Sharjah FC (UAE)

AFC:

I Y

Group Stage

18-Sep-23

2-Oct-23

23-Oct-23

6-Nov-23

27-Nov-23

4-Dec-23

B3

B4

B2

B4

B1

B2

B3

B4

B2

B1

B3

Al Sadd SC (QAT)
Al Faisaly (JOR)
Sharjah FC (UAE)
FC Nasaf (UZB)
Sharjah FC (UAE)
Al Sadd SC (QAT)
FC Nasaf (UZB)
Al Faisaly (JOR)
Sharjah FC (UAE)
FC Nasaf (UZB)
Al Sadd SC (QAT)

Al Faisaly (JOR)
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Sharjah FC (UAE)

FC Nasaf (UZB) B2
Al Faisaly (JOR) B3
Al Sadd SC (QAT) B1
FC Nasaf (UZB) B2
Al Faisaly (JOR) B3
Sharjah FC (UAE) B4
Al Sadd SC (QAT) Bt
Al Sadd SC (QAT) B1
Al Faisaly (JOR) B3
FC Nasaf (UZB) B2
Sharjah FC (UAE) B4

FOOTRALL

Ft/«. el game

21:00

19:00

18:00

21:00

20:00

21:00

19:00

21:00

18:00

19:00

19:00

19:00

Jassim Bin Hamad Stadium,
Doha

Amman International Stadium,
Amman

Sharjah FC Stadium, Sharjah
Markaziy Stadium, Qarshi

Sharjah FC Stadium, Sharjah

Jassim Bin Hamad Stadium,
Doha

Markaziy Stadium, Qarshi

Amman International Stadium,
Amman

Sharjah FC Stadium, Sharjah

Markaziy Stadium, Qarshi
Jassim Bin Hamad Stadium,

Doha

Amman International Stadium,
Amman
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Official Match Schedule

C1 Al lttihad (KSA)
C2 Sepahan SC (IRN)
C3 Air Force Club (IRQ)
C4 AGMK FC (UZB)

S I ) B

Al Ittihad (KSA) AGMK FC (UZB) 19.00  King Abdullah Sports City,

Jeddah
18-Sep-23 edda
C3 AirForceClub(IRQ) vs  SepahanSC(IRN)  C2 19:00  Franso Hariri Stadium, Erbil
C4 AGMKFC(UZB) vs AirForceClub(IRQ) C3  17:00 Ore Sglc:::ngomplex’
2-Oct-23 |
C2  SepahanSC (IRN)  vs Al lttihad (KSA) | e | NEMERCTEED Qe
Isfahan
) C4 AGMKFC(UZB) vs  SepahanSC(IRN)  C2  19:00 Sl Sgﬁ::”gomp'ex’
M 23-Oct-23 | |
‘2 C1 Al lttihad (KSA) VS Air Force Club (IRQ)  C3  19:00 King Abdullah Sports City,
S Jeddah
° .
© C2  SepahanSC(RN) vs  AGMKFC(UZB)  c4 19:30  \oonehre-danan Stadum,
6-Nov-23
C3 AirForce Club (IRQ) vs  Allttihad (KSA) €1 19:00  Franso Hariri Stadium, Erbil
C4  AGMKFC(UZB)  vs Al lttihad (KSA) C1  21:00 QLIS Sglf::;"gomp'ex’
27-Nov-23 '
C2 SepahanSC (IRN) vs  AirForce Club (IRQ) C3  21:30 Naghs“'el';fzzzfr‘] Stadium,
C1  Alltthad (KSA)  vs  SepahanSC(RN) ~ Cz 2100  (n9/Abdulen Sporis City,
4-Dec-23

C3 Air Force Club (IRQ) vs AGMK FC (UzZB) C4 21:.00 Franso Hariri Stadium, Erbil

Updated: 6 September 2023

*Subject to AFC Competitions Committee Approval
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Official Match Schedule

D1 Al Hilal SFC (KSA)

D2 Nassaji Mazandaran FC (IRN)
D3 Mumbai City FC (IND)

D4 Navbahor (UZB)

N N I N

Prince Faisal Bin Fahd

8 Sen03 Al Hilal SFC (KSA) Navbahor (UZB) 21:00 e
> D3 Mumbai City FC Nassaji Mazandaran D2 19:30 Shree Shiv Chhatrapati Sports
(IND) v FC (IRN) : Complex, Pune
D4  Navbahor (UZB) vs Mum?ﬁ\llg)lty FC D3 19:00 Markaziy Stadium, Namangan
3-Oct-23 N M q
D2 ' oooa) VELANAAN ys  AlHilal SFC (KSA) D1 19:30  Azadi Stadium, Tehran*
FC (IRN)
@ D4  Navbahor (UZB)  vs Nassali'c'\"(‘f‘;ijr;dara” D2 21:00 Markaziy Stadium, Namangan
3 23-Oct-23
n . Mumbai City FC ] Prince Faisal Bin Fahd
2 D1 Al Hilal SFC (KSA) vs (IND) D3  21:00 e
o .
o D2 Nassaé'c'\"("l‘;igdara" vs Navbahor (UZB) D4 17:30 Azadi Stadium, Tehran
6-Nov-23 — . .
D3 Mumbai City FC vs Al Hilal SFC (KSA) D1 19:30 Shree Shiv Chhatrapati Sports
(IND) Complex, Pune
D4  Navbahor (UZB) vs Al Hilal SFC (KSA) D1 21:00  Markaziy Stadium, Namangan
28-Nov-23 Nassaji Mazandaran Mumbai City FC
D2 FC (IRN) VS (IND) D3  19:30 Azadi Stadium, Tehran
D1 AlHilal SFC (KSA) vs Nassaji Mazandaran D2 19:00 Prince Falsal !3|n thd
4-Dec-23 FC (IRN) Stadium, Riyadh

Mumbai City FC
(IND)

Shree Shiv Chhatrapati Sports

= Complex, Pune

VS Navbahor (UZB) D4  21:30

Updated: 6 September 2023

*Subject to AFC Competitions Committee Approval
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Official Match Schedule

E1 Persepolis FC (IRN)
E2 Al Duhail SC (QAT)
E3 FC Istiklol (TJK)
E4 Al Nassr (KSA)

T S I N

Persepolis FC (IRN) Al Nassr (KSA) 21:30 Azadi Stadium, Tehran*
19-Sep-23 Republican Central Stadi
E3  FClstiklol (TJK) vs AlDuhail SC (QAT) E2  21:00 epublican tentral stadium,
Dushanbe
E4  AlNassr(KSA) vs FClstiklol (TJK) E3  21:00 Al Awwal Park, Riyadh
2-0ct-23 Abdullah Bin Khalifa Stadi
E2 Al Duhail SC (QAT) vs Persepolis FC (IRN) E1  21:00 ufia '”Dohi'a ACILI,
-} E4 Al Nassr (KSA) vs Al Duhail SC (QAT) E2 21:00 Al Awwal Park, Riyadh
i 24-Oct-23
o E1 Persepolis FC (IRN) vs FC lIstiklol (TJK) E3 19:30 Azadi Stadium, Tehran
=
o . . .
o E2 AlDuhail SC (QAT) vs  AlNassr(KSA) E4 2100 “Pdullah B'“D'f)';;"fa SIZEIUI,
7-Nov-23 Republican Central Stadi
E3  FClstiklol (TUK) vs Persepolis FC (IRN) E1  19:00 epublican Lentral Stadium,
Dushanbe
E4 Al Nassr (KSA) vs Persepolis FC (IRN) E1 21:00 Al Awwal Park, Riyadh*
27-Nov-23 Abdullah Bin Khalifa Stadi
E2 AlDuhail SC (QAT) vs  FClstiklol (TUK) E3  19:00 ufia '”Dohaa'a el
E1 Persepolis FC (IRN) vs Al Duhail SC (QAT) E2  19:30 Azadi Stadium, Tehran
5-Dec-23

Republican Central Stadium,

E3  FClstiklol (TJK) vs  AlNassr(KSA) E4 21:00 Dushanbe

Updated: 6 September 2023

*Subject to AFC Competitions Committee Approval
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Official Match Schedule

F1 Jeonbuk Hyundai Motors FC (KOR)
F2 Bangkok United (THA)

F3 Lion City Sailors FC (SGP)

F4 Kitchee SC (HKG)

T N I N

Jeonbuk Hyundai Jeonju World Cup Stadium,

20-Se0.23 F1 Motors FC (KOR) vs Kitchee SC (HKG) 19:00 Jee
> F3 Lion City Sailors FC Bangkok United F2  20:00 Jalan Besar Stadium,
(SGP) vs (THA) : Singapore
F4  Kitchee SC (HKG)  vs Lion City Sailors FC F3  20:00 Hong Kong Stadium, Hong
(SGP) Kong
4-Oct:23 Bangkok United Jeonbuk Hyundai
F2 (THA) VS Motors FC (KOR) F1 19:00 Thammasat Stadium, Rangsit
o F4  Kitchee SC (HKG) vs Bangkok United F2  20:00 Hong Kong Stadium, Hong
| 25.0ct-23 (THA) Kong
n F1 Jeonbuk Hyundai Lion City Sailors FC F3  19:00 Jeonju World Cup Stadium,
= Motors FC (KOR) vs (SGP) ' Jeonju
= Bangkok United
o F2 g(TH A) vs Kitchee SC (HKG) F4 19:00 Thammasat Stadium, Rangsit
8-Nov-23
v F3 Lion City Sailors FC v Jeonbuk Hyundai F1 18:00 Jalan Besar Stadium,
(SGP) S Motors FC (KOR) ' Singapore
F4  Kitchee SC (HKG)  vs Jeonbuk Hyundai F1 18:00 Hong Kong Stadium, Hong
29-Nov-23 Motors FC (KOR) Kong
Bangkok United Lion City Sailors FC . . .
F2 (THA) VS (SGP) F3 21:00 Thammasat Stadium, Rangsit
Jeonbuk Hyundai Bangkok United ) Jeonju World Cup Stadium,
3Dec.23 F1° Motors FC (KOR)  V® (THA) 2 el Jeonju
F3 Lion City Sailors FC vs Kitchee SC (HKG) F4 18:00 Jalan B_esar Stadium,
(SGP) Singapore
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Official Match Schedule

G1 Yokohama F. Marinos (JPN)
G2 Shandong Taishan FC (CHN)
G3 Kaya FC-lloillo (PHI)

G4 Incheon United FC (KOR)

T N I

G1 Yokohama F. Incheon United FC 19:00 Yokohama International
Marinos (JPN) (KOR) Stadium, Yokohama
19-Sep-23 Shandong Taishan Rizal Memorial Sports
G3 Kaya FC-lloillo (PHI) vs FC (CHN) G2 20:00 Complex, Manila
G4 '”Checz?(gp{';ed "C \s KayaFCilioilo (PHI) G3 1g:00  meneonfoeowal Stadium,
3-Oct-23
G2 Shandong Taishan Vs Yokohama F. G1  20:00 Jinan Olympic Sports Center
FC (CHN) Marinos (JPN) | Stadium, Jinan
Incheon United FC Shandong Taishan ) Incheon Football Stadium,
2 e (KOR) e FC (CHN) G| il Incheon
g 25-0ct-23 Yokohama F Yokohama International
2 G1 Marinos (JPN) vs Kaya FC-lloillo (PHI) G3  19:00 T S —
o . : . :
I G2 Shandong Taishan Vs Incheon United FC G4 18:00 Jinan Olymplc Spf)rts Center
7 Nov-23 FC (CHN) (KOR) Stadium, Jinan
. Yokohama F. ; Rizal Memorial Sports
G3 Kaya FC-lloillo (PHI) vs Marinos (JPN) G1  20:00 Sy, EE
G4 Incheon United FC Vs Yok.ohama F. G1  19:00 Incheon Football Stadium,
28-Nov-23 (KOR) Marinos (JPN) Incheon
Shandong Taishan . ) Jinan Olympic Sports Center
G2 FC (CHN) vs Kaya FC-lloillo (PHI) G3  20:00 SEallin Jie
Yokohama F. Shandong Taishan ) Yokohama International
3Dec.23 Gl Marinos JPN) V8 FC (CHN) gz e Stadium, Yokohama
. Incheon United FC i Rizal Memorial Sports
G3 Kaya FC-lloillo (PHI) vs (KOR) G4 16:00 Sl e
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Official Match Schedule

H1 Buriram United (THA)
H2 Ventforet Kofu (JPN)
H3 Melbourne City FC (AUS)
H4 Zhejiang FC (CHN)

N I N

Buriram United

vs Zhejiang FC (CHN) 17:00 Buriram Stadium, Buriram
20-Sep-23 (THA)
Melbourne City FC ] Melbourne Rectangular
H3 (AUS) vs Ventforet Kofu (JPN) H2  20:00 SEefu, WEleue
H4  Zhejiang FC (CHN) vs Me|b0l(.l';r:-(138?|ty FC H3  20:00 Huzhou Olyénhgzﬁ;ports Center,
4-Oct-23 Buri United jlang
H2 Ventforet Kofu (JPN) vs ””rfTT_' A)"' @ H1  19:00 Japan National Stadium, Tokyo
@ H4 Zhejiang FC (CHN) vs Ventforet Kofu (JPN) H2  18:00 uzhou O'y;‘h‘z;ai‘;"”s CENIER,
S 25-Oct-23
7] Buriram United Melbourne City FC . . . ,
g_ H1 (THA) Vs (AUS) H3 17:00 Buriram Stadium, Buriram
o
o H2 Ventforet Kofu (JPN) vs Zhejiang FC (CHN) H4  19:00 Japan National Stadium, Tokyo
8-Nov-23
v H3 Melbourne City FC v Buriram United HA 20:00 Melbourne Rectangular
(AUS) S (THA) : Stadium, Melbourne
H4 Zhejiang FC (CHN) vs Buriram United HA 20:00 Huzhou OIympl.c.: Sports Center,
29-Nov-23 (THA) Zhejiang
H2 Ventforet Kofu (JPN) vs Melbom(;;\rbes?lty FC H3 19:00 Japan National Stadium, Tokyo
Buriram United i . . .
H1 (THA) vs Ventforet Kofu (JPN) H2  17:00 Buriram Stadium, Buriram
12-Dec-23
Melbourne City FC .. i Melbourne Rectangular
H3 (AUS) vs Zhejiang FC (CHN) H4  20:00 S, Wileue
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Official Match Schedule

11 Ulsan Hyundai FC (KOR)
12 Kawasaki Frontale (JPN)
I3 Johor Darul Ta'zim (MAS)
14 BG Pathum United (THA)

T N I 0

Ulsan Hyundai FC

BG Pathum United

(KOR) (THA) 19:00 Ulsan Munsu Stadium, Ulsan
19-Sep-23 Johor Darul Ta'zim Kawasaki Frontale
13 (MAS) VS (JPN) 12 20:00  Sultan Ibrahim Stadium, Johor
BG Pathum United Johor Darul Ta'zim ) Pathum Thani Stadium,
14 VS I3 19:00
3-0ct-23 (THA) (MAS) Bangkok
2 Kawasaki Frontale Vs Ulsan Hyundai FC P 19:00 Kawasaki Todoroki Stadium,
(JPN) (KOR) | Kawasaki
o 4 BG Pathum United Kawasaki Frontale 2 19:00 Pathum Thani Stadium,
> (THA) vs (JPN) : Bangkok
g 24-Oct-23 Ulsan Hyundai FC Johor Darul Ta'zim
yundai u Zi ) .
8 11 (KOR) VS (MAS) I3 19:00 Ulsan Munsu Stadium, Ulsan
E Kawasaki Frontale BG Pathum United ) Kawasaki Todoroki Stadium,
o 12 Vs 14 19:00 )
7 Nov-23 (JPN) (THA) Kawasaki
Johor Darul Ta'zim Ulsan Hyundai FC ; . :
13 (MAS) VS (KOR) 11 20:00  Sultan Ibrahim Stadium, Johor
BG Pathum United Ulsan Hyundai FC ) Pathum Thani Stadium,
14 VS 11 17:00
28-Nov-23 (THA) (KOR) Bangkok
2 Kawasaki Frontale Johor Darul Ta'zim I3 19:00 Kawasaki Todoroki Stadium,
(JPN) vs (MAS) : Kawasaki
11 SIEEm LpUrek) e VS NEERELY Il 12 19:00 Ulsan Munsu Stadium, Ulsan
12-Dec-23 (KOR) (JPN)
Johor Darul Ta'zim BG Pathum United ) . :
13 (MAS) VS (THA) 14 18:00  Sultan Ibrahim Stadium, Johor

OFFICIAL GLOBAL PARTNER OFFICIAL GLOBAL SUPPORTERS
LN E o FOOTBAI.L
NAMI

the-AFC




Group Stage
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Official Match Schedule

Wuhan Three Towns FC (CHN)

J1
J2
J3
J4

Pohang Steelers (KOR)

Hanoi FC (VIE)

Urawa Red Diamonds (JPN)

T S I

20-Sep-23

4-Oct-23

24-Oct-23

8-Nov-23

29-Nov-23

6-Dec-23

J3

J4

J2

J4

J1

J2

J3

J4

J2

J1

J3

Wuhan Three
Towns FC (CHN)

Hanoi FC (VIE)

Urawa Red
Diamonds (JPN)

Pohang Steelers
(KOR)

Urawa Red
Diamonds (JPN)

Wuhan Three
Towns FC (CHN)

Pohang Steelers
(KOR)

Hanoi FC (VIE)

Urawa Red
Diamonds (JPN)

Pohang Steelers
(KOR)

Wuhan Three
Towns FC (CHN)

Hanoi FC (VIE)

OFFICIAL GLOBAL PARTNER

won €

the-AFC

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

Urawa Red
Diamonds (JPN)

Pohang Steelers
(KOR)

Hanoi FC (VIE)

Wuhan Three
Towns FC (CHN)

Pohang Steelers
(KOR)

Hanoi FC (VIE)

Urawa Red
Diamonds (JPN)

Wuhan Three
Towns FC (CHN)

Wuhan Three
Towns FC (CHN)

Hanoi FC (VIE)

Pohang Steelers
(KOR)

Urawa Red
Diamonds (JPN)
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J2

J3

J1

J2

J3

J4

J1

J1

J3

J2

J4

20:00

19:00

19:00

19:00

19:00

20:00

19:00

19:00

19:00

19:00

20:00

19:00

Wuhan Sports Center, Wuhan

My Dinh Stadium, Hanoi

Saitama Stadium 2002,
Saitama

Pohang Steelyard, Pohang

Saitama Stadium 2002,
Saitama

Wuhan Sports Center, Wuhan
Pohang Steelyard, Pohang

My Dinh Stadium, Hanoi

Saitama Stadium 2002,
Saitama

Pohang Steelyard, Pohang
Wuhan Sports Center, Wuhan

My Dinh Stadium, Hanoi
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